Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

909841012

909841013

909841014

909841015

909841016

e |
Sy |

g

§rea
S~/
F\!’:

ladder length
m

1.87

2.14
2.4

2.68

2.95

Comfortstep L, Single ladder with treads

Product information

General: The most comfortable ladder due to the deep treads with padded front edges.

Features and benefits:

e 80 mm deep treads with padded front edges.
e Abrasion-resistant, anodised stiles.

e Outside width: 380 mm.

e Wall piece at the top so that the ladder rests securely.

e Also available as a shelf-ladder.

e Treads with plastic-cushioned front edges.

e Screwed connection between treads and stile.

e Treads and stiles made from extruded aluminium sections.

e Attractive appearance - ideal for use in offices, doctor's surgeries, law offices and sales rooms.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Anodised

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional
Note: Max. load 150 kg.

working height approx. m stile height number of treads Weight
mm kg
2.75 48 6 4.4
3 48 7 5
3.25 48 8 5.7
315 48 9 6.3
3.75 48 10 7

Delivery time

30
30
30
30

30



	Comfortstep L, Single ladder with treads

