

## **Comfortstep L, Single ladder with treads**

## **Product information**

**General:** The most comfortable ladder due to the deep treads with padded front edges.

## Features and benefits:

- 80 mm deep treads with padded front edges.
- Abrasion-resistant, anodised stiles.
- Outside width: 380 mm.
- Wall piece at the top so that the ladder rests securely.
- Also available as a shelf-ladder.
- Treads with plastic-cushioned front edges.
- Screwed connection between treads and stile.
- Treads and stiles made from extruded aluminium sections.
- Attractive appearance ideal for use in offices, doctor's surgeries, law offices and sales rooms.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Anodised

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional

Note: Max. load 150 kg.

Part code	ladder length m	working height approx. m	stile height mm	number of treads	Weight kg	Delivery time
909841012	1.87	2.75	48	6	4.4	30
909841013	2.14	3	48	7	5	30
909841014	2.4	3.25	48	8	5.7	30
909841015	2.68	3.5	48	9	6.3	30
909841016	2.95	3.75	48	10	7	30